
Company Name / Contact Name Address Phone Fax Email

* NIBCA 1111 S. Alpine Road 815.229.5636 815.226.4856 pat@nibca.net

Pat Lamb Rockford, IL 61108

1 Visu-Sewer W230 N4855 Betker Dr 262.695.2340 262.695.2359 keith@visu-sewer.com

Keith Alexander Pewaukee, WI  53072

2 Insituform Technologies 580 Goddard Ave 630.842.8539 636.898.5094 KCoburn@aegion.com

Kevin Coburn Chesterfield, MO  63005

3 Michels Corporation 817 W Main St 920.583.1430 920.924.4320 kwasmund@michels.us

Kelsey Wasmund Brownsville, WI  53006

4 Terra Engineering & Construction Corp 2409 Vondron Rd 608.210.3922 608.221.4075 nlee@whyterra.com

Nancy Lee Madison, WI  53718

5 Benchmark Construction 2260 Southwind Blvd 630.497.1700 630.497.1737 Lining@bmk8.com
Dominick Fiordirosa Bartlett, IL  60103 Ext. 255

6 Kenny Construction Company 2215 Sanders Rd, Suite 400 847.777.7527 847.272.5930 pat.szyska@gcinc.com
Pat Szyska Northbrook, IL  60062

7 Hoerr Construction Inc. PO Box 65, 1416 County Rd 200N 309.691.6653 309.508.7990 ahoerr@hoerr.com

Andrew Hoerr Goodfield, IL  61742

8 Lametti and Sons inc. 16028 Forest Blvd PO Box 477 651.426.1380 651.426.0044 krism@lametti.com

Kris McPhee Hugo, MN  55038

9

10

Bid Doc. No. 17-402, 2017-2018 Sanitary Sewer System Lining, CONTRACT A, IEPA L17-5477, Capital Project No. 1837
Bid Opening Date & Time:  Friday, May 19, 2017 @ 10:00 a.m.

Non-refundable Deposit:  $50.00


